1161065 800W Repti 36V 4 Zoll

ART-NR. 1161065

(A- HANDLEBAR)

J

!

NITI=Sr
N §F F .
MOTOR=

www.nitromotors.de

14

No | Spare parts no Men::tNew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
A-1 | 40030050001 90753108 4251814663967 |Left Rubber Grip RS

A-2 | 50310010 001 9071609 4251814663974 |Horn Switch LIREBIS S

A-3 | 40160070015 | 9071033 4251814663981 |Left Brake Lever TSR PR AR A A 2 Lk

A-4 | 20220051098 9073060 4251814663998 |Handlebar FAEE L=545+5mm
A-5 | 30100020074 9073061 4251814664001 [Handlebar Upper Clamp FE BEHIER (BHN1E)  [2pces/pair
A-6 | 3007 0020 074 9073062 4251814664018 |Handlebar Down Clamp FHE TR (HHNIE)  [2pes/pair
A-8 | 6004 0010 081 9073063 4251814664025 [Sponge orange FHEARE F D14XD35X170
A-9 | 60050010084 | 90730640505 | 4251814664032 |Sponge Cover orange TR AT ERS 0 L=170

A-9 | 60050010 084 | 90730640303 | 4251846134114 |Sponge Cover red FERMAAEL A =170

A-9 | 60050010 084 | 90730640404 | 4251846134121 |Sponge Cover green FHRMAAES A L=170

A-9 | 60050010084 | 90730640202 | 4251846134138 |Sponge Cover blue FHERAAEE A L=170

A-9 | 60050010084 | 90730640101 | 4251846134145 |Sponge Cover black FHRMAER A L=170

A-9 | 60050010084 | 90730640707 | 4251846134374 |Sponge Cover pink TR ER G L=170
A-10 | 40170070015 | 9071034 4251814664049 |Right Brake Lever TG IREE NUR A A 2 Lk
A-11 | 40180150 001 4251814664056 |Throttle Assy with 36V Electricity Meter 5?“?*“5‘36%5%@3*%" STANDARD

9072607 KT BRHE KT K

A-12 | 40210030 035 9071035 4251814664070 |Front Brake Cable Kits L & R, 2pcs/set AN ZEL, B (EANE) 950*800
A-13 | 40220020035 | 9071036 4251814664087 |Rear Brake Cable JERIZELR 1200*1050
A-7 | 8001 0450 067 9075309 4251814664094 |Flange Bolt VE2Z MR M8*50
A-14 | 4022 0040 036 9075155 4251814691731 |Brake Cable End Cap R ZE 2 22




(B- FRONT SWING ARM)

@
20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 17 11

No | Spare parts no en;: ew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
B-1 | 40100020019 | 90710170303 | 4251814687598 |Front Brake Caliper, Right AR & J2

B-6 | 30140060071 | 9076020 4251814687574 |Tie Rod Assy BRSL P L=105mm
B-3 | 80040010067 | 9075299 4251814663851 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt ( Spindle axle) WIS FIEE CE BT M10*85*1.5
B-7 | 30120040077 | 9076055 4251814662366 |Bearing BT (2R A ) Bk 6000

B-8 | 30220030087 | 9075300 4251814663868 |Rubber Washer 2 F R o R AR 24%14*5

B-9 | 20100280026 | 9075301 4251814663875 |Spacer IR ES ) CES 14*11*46.5
B-10 | 40100010 019 | 90710180303 | 4251814687604 |Front Brake Caliper,Left R A 1E2
B-11 | 2006 0151098 | 9075302 4251814663899 |Left Wheel Spindle of 6" Wheel TR (A6 fhim12
B-15 | 2016 0102 026 | 90796150505 | 4251814663905 |Front Swing Arm orange HIHELE S 2020 NEW
B-15 | 2016 0102 026 | 90796150303 | 4251846133988 |Front Swing Arm red LR AN 2020 NEW
B-15 | 2016 0102 026 | 90796150404 | 4251846133995 [Front Swing Arm green HIHELE s 2020 NEW
B-15 | 2016 0102 026 | 90796150202 | 4251846134008 |Front Swing Arm blue HIHELE W 2020 NEW
B-15 | 2016 0102 026 | 90796150101 | 4251846134176 |Front Swing Arm black HIHELE B 2020 NEW
B-15 | 2016 0102 026 | 90796150707 | 4255675427713 |Front Swing Arm pink HIHELE Wy 2020 NEW
B-16 | 8001 0240 067 9075303 4251814663912 |Swing Arm Axle:Flange Bolt VAR CRURRZEHIAT) M10*150*1.25
B-14 [ 80100010067 | 9075198 4251814656952 |Self-lock Nut 1 i R M10*1.25
B-19 | 20060161098 | 9075304 4251814663929 |Right Wheel Spindle Of 6" Wheel HEE (A A)6~) HiM12
B-21 | 30200050 059 9075305 4251814663936 |Nylon bush JERE $10x$p17x38
B-2 | 80040060067 | 9076008 4251814682456 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt 7S e M8*30

B-4 | 80040070067 | 9076007 4251814682449 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt P 7S i e M8*25

B-5 | 80150020067 | 9075230 4251814660041 |Washer S $10xhp20x1.5
B-12 [ 80040140067 | 9075285 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt P 7S e M6*12
B-13 [ 8009 0040067 | 9075231 4251814660058 |Lock Nut [ FA I R M10*1.5
B-17 [ 80090030067 | 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut [ A I R M8
B-18 | 80160040067 | 9075306 4251814663943 |Spring Washer P $8
B-20 | 8009 0060 067 9075307 4251814663950 [Lock Nut BikAIREE (651 4E) M12*1.5
(C- FRAME)

[

No | Spare parts no en‘:: ew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
C-2 | 20100270026 9075310 4251814664100 |clamp spacer kR GRS $16*$p12*34
C-3 |3 0150010059 9075311(4251814664117  |steering rod upper clamp J7 AAEA T




C-5 steering rod down clamp J AR T
C-4 | 20090050026 | 9075312 4251814664124 |steering rod 75 T
C-6 | 20180020 026 9079618 4251814664193 |number plate holder ST S 4
C-10 | 3004 0080 024 9077022 4251814664131 |rear shock absorber JE 125-¢7
C-13 | 3003 0080 024 9077024 4251814647240 |front shock absorber Tk = 170-44.5
C-15 | 20010230026 | 9079629 4251814647257 |frame )
C-17 | 20040060026 | 9079630 4251814647264 |bumper QD03 FREFLQDO3 K
C-21 | 20280010 026 9079631 4251814647271 |steering rod holder bush T A i R
C-24 | 30200010 059 9075403 4251814647301 [steering rod holder bush el E
C-25 | 6027 0030 079 9078042 4251814647288 |battery belt b L=180
C-26 9078005 4251237150815 |Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12 FE 3x12V12AH
C-27 | 60650010079 | 9078043 4251814647295 |battery bag IR eSS Bt MR
C-1 [ 80010450067 | 9075309 4251814664094 |flange bolt Pt i M8*50
C-7 | 80010500 067 9075243 4251814660171 |flange bolt g M8*16
C-8 [ 80090030067 | 9075234 4251814660089 |lock nut s FA R E M8
C-9 [80090030067 | 9075234 4251814660089 |lock nut [ FA I R M8
C-11 | 80010460067 | 9075297 4251814663837 |flange bolt L M8*40
C-12 | 8001 0460 067 9075297 4251814663837 |flange bolt g M8*40
C-14 | 8009 0030 067 9075234 4251814660089 |lock nut s FA R E M8
C-16 | 8001 0500 067 9075243 4251814660171 |flange bolt g M8*16
C-18 | 8009 0030 067 9075234 4251814660089 |lock nut s FA R E M8
C-19 | 80090020067 | 9075228 4251814660027 |lock nut [ FA I R M6
C-20 | 8009 0040 067 9075231 4251814660058 |lock nut s FA R E M10*1.5
C-22 | 80040110067 | 9075251 4251814660256 |hex socket cap bolt P 7S e M6*16
C-23 | 80150050067 | 9075247 4251814660218 |washer SR H6xP16x1.5
(D- 6" WHEELS ASSY.)
1 2 12
|
® ) L
D
& &
5 0y 1of= ‘@}Jc )0 | i
5 6 1 1
No | Spare parts no en;: ew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
D-1 | 30010100031 | 90740050101 | 4251814664247 |Rear Wheel Hub 6", Black JEFeR 6F, NIRRT EE SRR, Bl M
D-2 | 30020021027 9120126 4255675490212 |Inner Tube 4.00/3.50-6"--brand &l )i ::‘:w it 4.0073.>
D-3 | 30020020 027 9120125 4255675490267 |Rear Outer Tire 13*5.00- 6"---brand J& |6+ J& 4241 13X5.00-6 gjo)i %g{;ﬁﬁz*
D-4 | 30120050077 | 9075211 4251814657225 |Bearing ik #6001(P9FL12)
D-5 | 20100240026 | 9075315 4251814664308 |Front Wheel Spacer FIENCES $16*14%64.5
D-6 | 40120051103 | 9071037 4251814664315 |Front Brake Disc, L /R B AL /A R B $120x2x$37
D-8 | 30220020087 | 9075316 4251814664322 |Rubber Washer ot e i G15*$25*5
D-9 |30020010027 | 9120129 4255675490274 |Front Outer Tire 4.10-6"--brand i |6~ i %E4M4.10-6 ‘;TEEE*“ P, 410
30010090031 | 90740040101 | 4251846134381 |Front Wheel Hub 6", Black kit iesd 6: ’ E!“;“ '
3001 0091 031 9074000 4251814683491 [Front Wheel Hub 6", adapated to rim cove 61 40 #%, #Ffil, “efe#ii

D-11 | 60720020052 | 9075317 4251814664339 |Front wheel nut cover HTEC IR R 4 26 M12-19
D-12 | 60720030052 | 9075318 4251814664346 |Rear wheel nut cover JEEE IR R 26 M14-22
D-13 | 60710010027 | 90746000404 | 4251814683507 |Wheel rim cover 6" green SRR A
D-13 | 60710010 027 | 90746000202 | 4251814683514 |Wheel rim cover 6" blue SRR W
D-13 | 60710010027 | 90746000505 | 4251846133797 |Wheel rim cover 6" orange At Rt
D-13 | 60710010 027 | '90746000101 | 4251846133810 |Wheel rim cover 6" black Attt R
D-13 | 60710010 027 | 90746000303 | 4251846133827 |Wheel rim cover 6" red i e liTAN )
D-13 | 60710010 027 | 90746000707 | 4255675427980 |Wheel rim cover 6" pink R T R




(E- SWING ARM)

E
No | Spare parts no en‘:i W EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
E-2 | 5019 0040 006 9079004 4251814681824 |Motor 36V800W H1H136V500W 800W 36V
E-4 | 20030161026 9079620 4251814664391 |Rear Swing Arm / 2020 NEW Ja X (FBhF) , WokH
E-5 | 20290010 026 9079621 4251814664407 |Rear Wheel Axle Hoop, L & il A 2 [ g PR E
E-7 | 6056 0011 059 9073067 4251814664421 |Rear Brake Disc Cover HAE R B RS Plastic
E-8 | 2029 0020 026 9079622 4251814664414 (Rear Wheel Axle Hoop, R J AT 2 [ 0 fi NEfRE
E-9 | 20070051067 9078514 4251814664490 |Rear Wheel Axle 6"--NEW [NEIEL NG ¥ /O] L=575mm
E-14 | 3 020 0050 059 9075305 4251814663936 |Nylon bush EXERE $10xh17x38
E-13 | 8001 0190 067 9078513 4251814664438 |Rear Swing Arm Axle:Flange Bolt VLB (J5 X M10*195%1.25
E-3 | 80100010 067 9075198 4251814656952 |Self-lock Nut iR R) M10*1.25
E-1 | 80010510067 9075319 4251814664445 |Flange Bolt VLB M8*20
E-6 | 80010370 067 9075320 4251814664452 |Flange Bolt et s M6*30
E-10 | 8 009 0030 067 9075234 4251814660089 |Lock Nut BikA IR} M8
E-11 | 8 016 0040 067 9075306 4251814663943 |Spring Washer P $8
E-12 | 8 015 0060 067 9075235 4251814660096 |Washer S H8xp16x1.5

(F- rear axle assy. 1)

1 2 3
F
)
No | Spare parts no en;: ew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
F-1 | 30230010088 9075321 4251814664469 |Left Eccentric T Fe $49*p35*16
F-2 | 30120030077 9076057 4251814664476 |Bearing K #6003RS
F-4 | 40190090 016 9072009 4251814664483 |Driven Sprocket for 6" wheel axle JaBERR(Fie~T 55D 25H-7214 25H-72T
F-7 | 20070051067 | 9078514 4251814664490 |Rear Wheel Axle 6"--NEW (R INC 9] L=575mm
F-8 | 40130180 103 9071059 4251814647387 |Rear Brake Disc for 6" wheel axle JEER B GRTEO $140%2*$29
F-9 | 40100052103 | 9071038 4251814664506 |Rear Brake Caliper JEER 2GR
F-10 | 2008 0011 026 9075322 4251814664513 [Rear Brake Caliper Holder S B AR 85 ] S R (R 0O
F-13 | 30240010088 | 9075323 4251814664520 |Right Eccentric FifRita ke $49*h35*22
F-14 | 20100351088 | 9075324 4251814664537 |Eccentric Spacer e & YRR CRTRO $28x$35x16mm
F-3 | 8006 0040 067 9075251 4251814660256 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt ViVay:l Yis M6*16
F-5 | 8016 0020 067 9075253 4251814660270 |(Spring Washer CiERY $6
F-6 | 8009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |Lock Nut [ RA MR BE M6
F-11 | 8 004 0140 067 9075285 4251814663677 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt 7S IR M6*12
F-12 | 8017 0050 067 9075325 4251814664544 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt P 7S £ 0 S R 24 M5*10
F-15 | 8004 0110 067 9075251 4251814660256 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt 7S FRIR L M6*16
F-16 | 8016 0020 067 9075253 4251814660270 |(Spring Washer CERY $6
F-17 | 8 009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |Lock Nut i RA MR BE M6




8 9
No | Spare parts no en‘:i W EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
G-1 | 60340120059 9073068 4251814664551 |Chain Cover Complete NS AR (F LT ED
G-4 | 40200071096 9072308 4251814664568 |Chain 25H-92 Links 5 2% 25H-9241
G-5 | 20100310026 9075326 4251814664575 |Rear Wheel Axle 6" Spacer [N R E RS $20*$p17*112
G-6 | 20100330026 9075327 4251814664582 |Spacer (5= $8*p6*14
G-10 | 8017 0020 067 9075328 4251814664599 |Pin (fixed into axle of 6" wheel) Vit 40%6
G-2 | 80030050 067 9075238 4251814660126 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt P 7S FA /N s Sk B M6*8
G-3 | 80080040067 | 9075241 4251814660157 |Philip's Head Screw o7 Sk [ BokEET M4*12
G-7 | 80010350067 9075240 4251814660140 |Flange Bolt YRR M6*25
G-8 | 80160010067 | 90975329 4251814664605 |Spring Washer [ b14
G-9 | 8009 0050 067 9075330 4251814664612 |Lock Nut 57 FA h M14*1.5
(H- PLASTIC COVER)

11
H
1l
25 24 23 22 20 15 18 17 16 14 13 12
No | Spare parts no en;: ew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
H-1 | 60110030059 | 90730710101 | 4251814664650 |number plate S P.p
H-3 60150090 059 | 90730900101 | 4251814647318 |front plastic cover,left i A7 AR 2 A P.P,complete set
6016 0090 059 | 90730910101 | 4251814647325 |front plastic cover,right B A5 AR B A

H-18 | 6 002 0110 059 | 90730920101 | 4251814647332 |tail plastic JE R
H-25 | 6023 0070 059 | 90730930505 | 4251814647349 |head plastic orange SR ks
H-25 | 6023 0070 059 | 90730930303 | 4251846134275 |head plastic red DS ¥Rl
H-25 | 6023 0070 059 | 90730930404 | 4251846134282 |head plastic green Sk g
H-25 | 60230070 059 | 90730930202 | 4251846134299 |head plastic blue S
H-25 | 6023 0070 059 | 90730930101 | 4251846134305 |head plastic black ) B LR
H-25 | 6023 0070 059 | 90730930707 | 4251846134312 |head plastic pink Sk B
H-9 | 60010110 062 9079708 4251814647356 [seat Ak H
H-21 | 6 042 0020 064 9076068 4251814647363 tank cover B A P.P black
H-12 | 5017 0010 052 9073075 4251814664698 |reflctor ROt
H-2 | 8008 0030067 9075250 4251814660249 |Philip's head screw ik B ok 22 M4*10
H-4 | 8002 0040 067 9075171 4251814694220 |hex socket cap bolt [ Sk S f I R M6X16
H-5 | 8 009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |lock nut BkARERE M6
H-6 | 8009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |lock nut [ RA R R M6
H-7 | 8017 0110 085 9075336 4251814664780 |rubber washer JinEn $16*p6*2
H-8 | 8 002 0040 067 9075171 4251814694220 |hex socket cap bolt [ Sk N AR M6X16
H-10 | 8 009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |lock but BkARERE M6
H-11 | 8 003 0020 067 9075249 4251814660232 |hex socket cap bolt Sk S N R M6X16




H-13 | 8017 0110 085 9075336 4251814664780 |rubber washer Ji $16*p6*2
H-14 | 8009 0010 067 9075290 4251814663738 |lock but [ RA R RE M5
H-15 | 8 009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |lock but BikA IR} M6
H-16 | 8017 0110 085 9075336 4251814664780 |rubber washer fe $16*p6*2
H-17 | 8 003 0020 067 9075249 4251814660232 |hex socket cap bolt K Sk 7S Fa B M6X16
H-19 | 8 009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |lock nut kAR RE M6
H-20 | 8 003 0020 067 9075249 4251814660232 |hex socket cap bolt K Sk 7S Fa B M6X16
H-22 | 8009 0020 067 9075228 4251814660027 |lock nut [ RA R BE M6
H-23 | 8017 0110 085 9075336 4251814664780 |rubber washer Ji $16*p6*2
H-24 | 8 003 0020 067 9075249 4251814660232 |hex socket cap bolt Ji Sk P S B M6X16

(I- Footrest)

=1
1
] ]
e -
—— 6
013
| )

No | Spare parts no en::' ew EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
I-1 | 60330200059 | 90730690101 | 4251814664629 |Footrest--NEW, R i SRR BTk

I-5 | 60320190 059 | 90730700101 | 4251814664636 [Footrest--NEW, L 7 VAR -7 3K

I-7 | 50290010050 | 9071610 4251814664643 |Footrest Switch [ 22 AT S R CE AR

I-2 | 80020040 067 9075171 4251814694220 |Hex Socket Cap Bolt 5 Sk 7S Al IR AR M6*16

1-3 | 80150050 067 9075247 4251814660218 |Washer S G6xp16x1.5

I-4 | 80090020067 | 9075228 4251814660027 |Lock Nut s FA U E M6

I-6 | 80050020 067 9075241 4251814660157 |Philip's Head Screw - Sk ik M4*12
(J - ELECTRIC PARTS)

J
Menila New . . . . e o
No | Spare parts no Art EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
J-2 | 50230010 049 0071611 4251814664803 |reverse switch BRYTF R AR (B IR £2)
-5 5018 0021 102 9075338 4251814664810 (36V Horn (steel) 36V (B Bkt
50180032102 |  gq75339 4251814664827 [36V Horn (plastic) 36Vl (FRE SRMIC HL W
)-8 5024 0010 051 9071604 4251814658017 |KEY 3-speed switch FARE =R R R CHEARL
6059 0020 042 9071613 4251814664865 |Rubber cover for Key 3-Speed Switch LA =R E (4 r B B
NI #' E’I R 3§ A] 1)
J-10 [ 50200071108 [ 9070009 4251237171063 |Controller J\!%SOOW36V LA 36V800W
. BRIE21A

J-13 | 50210010013 9075183 4251814656631 |charge port assy. FEHR(E R, LM

J-1 | 80040180067 9075291 4251814663745 |hex socket cap bolt IS F a4 M5*16

J-3 | 80090010 067 9075290 4251814663738 |lock nut BikA IR} M5

J-4 | 8009 0020 067 0075228 4251814660027 |lock nut [575 xR B M6

J-6 | 80150050 067 4251814660218 |washer RE $16*$6.5%1.5

9075247




J-7 | 8004 0110 067 9075251 4251814660256 |hex socket cap bolt IS F a4 M6*16
J-9 | 80040180067 9075291 4251814663745 |hex socket cap bolt IS fh AR M5*16
J-10 | 8015 0050 067 0075247 4251814660218 |washer S $16*$6.5%1.5
J-12 | 8009 0010 067 9075290 4251814663738 |lock nut BikA IR} M5
(K- WIRINGS)
1 3
K 5 7
9 — . |l e u h-m:
Menila New . . . . e e
No | Spare parts no Art EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
K-1 | 50010010013 |  g471614 4251814664971 |Motor Extended Wiring EQ1 HALE KL GEEIRIF 0 4 EQl [L=60mm
K-2 | 50010020013 |  g471615 4251814664988 |Motor Extended Wiring EQ2 HALE KL G K EQ2 L=195mm
K-3 | 50010030013 9078013 4251814656730 |Reverse Convert Wiring EQ3Z BRI R A 2k EQ3Z L=85mm L=80mm
K-4 | 50010040013 9071616 4251814664995 |Key 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ4 PR =TT OR4R EQa L=630mm
K-5 | 50010050013 9071617 4251814665008 [Button 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ4-1 T4 = 552k EQa-1 L=630mm
K-6 | 50010060013 9071618 4251814665015 [Horn Wiring EQS W2k EQS L=330mm
K-7 | 50010070013 | 4471619 4251814665022 |Fuse Box Connect Wiring Assy EQ6L TR G & 2k EQbL L=500mm
K-8 | 50010080013 9071620 4251814665039 |Battery Wiring EQ8X HIl 2 A28 K EQ8X L=175mm
K-9 | 50010090013 9071621 4251814665046 |Battery Wiring EQ9X HLIl 2 A28 FH EQOX L=140mm
K-10 | 5001 0100 013 0071623 4251814665060 |Key 3-Speed Switch Wiring EQ10X B = O G4 28 EQLOX L=80mm
K-11 | 50010110 013 0071624 4251814665077 |Lamp Wiring EQ11X KAT £ EQL1X L=160mm
(L- OTHERS)
2 3 i
' -
6 ) 8
-
y ‘
L
es -
Menila New . . . . e e
No | Spare parts no Art EAN Code Spare part name in English Spare part name in Chinese Specification order Note
L1 50160011013 | g0, 4251814658116 |fuse 25A for 500W36V i R 2 25A
50160021013 | g0 o 4251814661826 |fuse 30A for 800W36V i R 2 30A
- iri 2B 2=
L-2 | 60590010 082 9075192 4251814656822 |rubber sleeve for wiring LB
. ” connect to pedal
-3 | 50350010 052 9076045 4251814657249 (2 holes plug with hook 24 A tE safety switch
L-4 | 50260160 106 9070051 4251684908342 |[charger 36V 36V1.5AHTE 70 HL 36V1.5A
R ; o
L-5 | 6064 0010 084 9075347 4251814665145 |gear sticker PR BRI
- i VS R IR
L-6 | 6063 0020 084 9075348 4251814665152 |3 speed sticker VAT bR
. . e connect to charge
L7 50350020052 | g o o0 4251814656808 |3 holes plug without hook AL AR port
L-8 | 60260120 084 60739120505 4251814647370 |graphic sticker kit orange AL 2
} - . -
L-8 | 60260120084 00739120303 | 4251846134220 graphic sticker kit red NEAE LT 2




- ic sti i L1 24
L-8 | 6026 0120 084 00739120404 | 4251846134237 graphic sticker kit green e 2310,

} ot " kAL
L-8 | 6026 0120084 00739120202 | 4251846134244 graphic sticker kit blue 78 5 £,
- i i i e b
L-8 | 6026 0120084 00739120101 | 4251846134251 graphic sticker kit black i 7 8 fr,
- ic sti it pi L5 ¥,
L-8 | 60260120 084 00739120707 | 4251846134268 graphic sticker kit pink 78 %5 £
L-9 40230030019 9071012 4251814683774 |brake pad (2pcs/set), front FIZE R A
40230070 103 9071010 4251814682562 |Rear Brake Pad (2pcs/set) Ja TR R B B QNI E LR
L-10 | 40200220096 9076044 4251814657232 |chain connector BEAA CGarid) 25H
L-11 | 4019 0231 006 9072010 4251814665114 |motor sprocket FHL T F625H-9 1K 25H-9T

NIITFID 1

g WN N §F N\ I

www.hitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




